
Riddarfjärdssimningen

Herrar 1609m

Plac. Start nr. Namn Klubb Tid

1 2 Anders Haglund SK Neptun 22:20,0

2 5 David Schardt SK Neptun 22:22,7

3 89 Samuel Talback Järfälla SS 23:05,6

4 11 Conny Wennberg Team Schtek 23:12,8

5 54 Magnus Egmar Spårvägen 23:27,4

6 42 Johan Vidén SK Ena 23:37,1

7 71 Niels Jørgen Larsen 24:02,0

8 60 Mattias Kristiansson 24:53,0

9 3 Andrew Maclean 25:07,1

10 30 Henrik Dahlin 25:08,2

11 31 Hugo Swanepoel 25:36,0

12 52 Kristoffer Wallenbro 26:00,7

13 56 Martin Nyberg Miljöpartiet de gröna 26:30,1

14 34 Jan Karlsson 26:41,0

15 75 Olle Österman Tyresö SS 26:59,8

16 15 Emil Bengtsson Järfälla SS 27:03,1

17 70 Adam Fall 27:08,3

18 68 Mikael Olsson 27:33,7

19 14 Elias Schriwer 27:41,4

20 79 Peter Håkansson Täby Sim 27:47,0

21 1 Niclas Egmar Team Swimshop 29:08,8

22 17 Erik Håkansson Täby Sim 29:21,6

23 49 Krister Axner SK Neptun 29:29,6

24 82 Pontus Bohlin Väsby SS Triathlon 30:14,4

25 67 Mikael Jansson 30:18,1

26 41 Johan van der Schoot 30:28,2

27 100 Victor Rickberg 30:45,9

28 43 Jonas Niklasson 30:51,8

29 37 Joakim Bengtsson Spårvägen 30:52,6

30 57 Martin Veinberg 31:00,4

31 53 Leif  Ahlström 31:21,1

32 92 Thomas Jenkinson 31:26,5

33 32 Anthony Wallace 31:34,8

34 87 Robert Stockinger 32:01,2

35 69 Måns Alfven 32:16,5

36 29 Henrik Blomberg 32:21,8

37 21 Filip Sauer 32:49,9

38 50 Kristian König 33:04,0

39 44 Jonas Rengensjö Grodhavets Simsällskap 33:44,3

40 45 Kenneth Sääf SS04 33:47,7

41 22 Fredrik Döberl 33:54,4

42 93 Tobias Henricson Uppsala Titans 34:11,7

43 12 Dan Franzén 34:16,0



44 94 Tommy Andersson 34:20,5

45 65 Michal Wolski 34:27,1

46 40 Johan Glimskog 34:56,2

47 59 Mattias Eriksson 34:57,4

48 169 Daniel Erneholm SPIF Triathlon 35:05,9

49 26 Göran Strömstedt 35:34,1

50 20 Felix Seo SK Neptun 35:54,4

51 8 Bo Lindquist 36:03,2

52 64 Michael Öster 36:08,0

53 46 Kim Lindström Valrossarnas IF 36:11,2

54 35 Jan Stridh 36:39,5

55 33 Håkan Yderling 36:45,8

56 73 Niklas Åkesson 36:47,8

57 98 Ulf Carleson 36:52,5

58 39 Johan Frisk 37:15,9

59 25 Fredrik von Weisz 37:19,2

60 78 Patrik Lindström 37:20,5

61 83 Pontus selin SK Torpeden 37:24,2

62 23 Fredrik Gunnerfält Björkhagen Swoosh 37:38,2

63 38 Johan Faxér Miljöpartiet de gröna 37:45,5

64 61 Mattias Röstin 37:59,7

65 18 Erik Nilsson 38:07,4

66 95 Tommy Gustavsson 38:52,3

67 27 Hans Karlsson Österby SS 39:28,5

68 58 Mats Holm 39:56,3

69 77 Patrick Gustavsson 39:59,6

70 84 Pär Dahlström 40:09,3

71 10 Christer Alexandersson 40:13,2

72 62 Melker Wilston 40:14,5

73 85 Pär Lundgren Grodhavets Simsällskap 40:34,6

74 81 Piotr Szewczyk 41:56,7

75 36 Jan-Olof Hansson Novus 42:08,3

76 7 Björn Lind 42:09,8

77 13 Bengt Ekendahl 42:31,5

78 24 Fredrik Lagerkrantz 44:18,2

79 55 Magnus Hyltingö 44:29,3

79 63 Micael Niden 44:29,3

81 9 Carl Rosén 44:36,7

82 172 Mats Isacsson Upplands Väsby 44:38,5

83 76 Patrick  Münzker 45:29,7

84 28 Hans Rosén 45:50,3

85 99 Ulf Esbro 51:06,4

86 88 Roger Nordin 52:37,1

87 90 Stefan Seo SK Neptun 53:29,0

88 48 Kiril Kesarev 55:10,8

89 72 Niklas Eriksson 55:16,3

90 170 Jan Diffner Kvarnsvedens Friidrott 55:30,4

91 74 Ole Holmberg 1:05:55,0

92 66 Mikael Frisén 1:07:44,5

93 91 Stefan Öström 1:10:10,7



97 Tord Svärd DNF

123 Fazululla Mohammed DNF

Damer 1609m 

Plac. Start nr. Namn Klubb Tid

1 146 Maria Edstedt SK Neptun 24:03,6

2 131 Johanna Johansson Norrtälje SK 24:12,0

3 136 Klara Wallenbro 26:03,6

4 112 Camilla Lagerfors 26:14,7

5 141 Louise Nordmark SS04 27:28,8

6 119 Elin Talback Väsby SS 27:35,9

7 103 Anna Möller 27:38,7

8 152 Nathalie Remmo 27:44,9

9 164 Tilde Levander Järfälla SS 27:48,6

10 115 Cornelia Eklund Järfälla SS 28:02,6

11 154 Saskia Kuhlins Spårvägen 28:28,3

12 101 Anna Gleisner 31:33,9

13 138 Lena Jansson 31:38,4

14 113 Cecilia Tengvall 31:38,9

15 160 Susanne Ytterholm SS04 32:23,5

16 102 Anna Häll Borlänge SS 32:37,8

17 106 Anna Vidén 33:14,5

18 129 Jenny Morsten 33:42,4

19 155 Sofie Lyhammar 33:43,2

20 161 Tanja Cantell Solna SS 33:49,7

21 122 Eva Lundquist 34:03,4

22 130 Johanna Hogård 35:10,1

23 132 Karin Lundquist 35:42,3

24 143 Magdalena Mostowska 35:49,7

25 118 Elin Steen 36:11,7

26 114 Charlotta Szczepanowski 36:32,2

27 134 Kerstin Talback Järfälla SS 36:42,1

28 142 Madeleine Hagberg 36:50,4

29 162 Teija Leppinen 36:51,4

30 124 Frida Persson SK Neptun 37:09,4

31 140 Louisa Dreja 37:12,9

32 156 Sophia Atkins SK Neptun 37:14,9

33 159 Susanne Nordén IK Hots 37:19,8

34 133 Katarina Tiselius SS04 38:45,2

35 107 Annelie Hägerstrand 39:18,8

36 117 Elin Mark SK Neptun 39:40,6

37 150 Martina Lindkvist 39:53,9

38 110 Beatriz Campos 40:05,9

39 158 Susanna Carlbaum 40:41,5

40 166 Veronica Hejdelind 41:09,5

41 104 Anna Nilsson Darlings IF 41:19,1

41 165 Ulrica Lundqvist 41:25,1

43 135 Klara Eriksson SK Neptun 42:15,0

44 111 Birgit Holmgren 42:42,6

45 157 Stina Bjurström 43:50,2



46 127 Helga Stensson 45:22,9

47 145 Maria Antonsson Miljöpartiet de gröna 45:24,3

48 125 Hanna Kumblad 45:48,5

49 126 Hanna Rönnqvist 45:49,0

50 105 Anna Thor 46:28,1

51 149 Marie-Louise Mellbourn 46:29,1

52 137 Kristina Kumblad 47:26,8

53 116 Desiree Blomberg 52:46,7

54 147 Maria Markgren 53:23,8

55 173 Mia Tern 53:24,8

56 167 Åsa Bergkvist 54:32,3

57 108 Annie Olsson 55:20,9

58 151 Monika Grel 57:49,6

59 128 Jenny Engström 58:47,1

60 148 Anita Ekedahl Miljöpartiet de gröna 59:31,6

61 139 Lotta Polbring 1:00:11,0

62 47 Kim Sandin 1:00:19,8

63 144 Magdalena Sterley 1:00:31,6

120 Emma Ridell DNF

Totala resultatlistan 1609m 

Plac. Start nr. Namn Klubb Tid

1 2 Anders Haglund SK Neptun 22:20,0

2 5 David Schardt SK Neptun 22:22,7

3 89 Samuel Talback Järfälla SS 23:05,6

4 11 Conny Wennberg Team Schtek 23:12,8

5 54 Magnus Egmar Spårvägen 23:27,4

6 42 Johan Vidén SK Ena 23:37,1

7 71 Niels Jørgen Larsen 24:02,0

8 146 Maria Edstedt SK Neptun 24:03,6

9 131 Johanna Johansson Norrtälje SK 24:12,0

10 60 Mattias Kristiansson 24:53,0

11 3 Andrew Maclean 25:07,1

12 30 Henrik Dahlin 25:08,2

13 31 Hugo Swanepoel 25:36,0

14 52 Kristoffer Wallenbro 26:00,7

15 136 Klara Wallenbro 26:03,6

16 112 Camilla Lagerfors 26:14,7

17 56 Martin Nyberg Miljöpartiet de gröna 26:30,1

18 34 Jan Karlsson 26:41,0

19 75 Olle Österman Tyresö SS 26:59,8

20 15 Emil Bengtsson Järfälla SS 27:03,1

21 70 Adam Fall 27:08,3

22 141 Louise Nordmark SS04 27:28,8

23 68 Mikael Olsson 27:33,7

24 119 Elin Talback Väsby SS 27:35,9

25 103 Anna Möller 27:38,7

26 14 Elias Schriwer 27:41,4

27 152 Nathalie Remmo 27:44,9



28 79 Peter Håkansson Täby Sim 27:47,0

29 164 Tilde Levander Järfälla SS 27:48,6

30 115 Cornelia Eklund Järfälla SS 28:02,6

31 154 Saskia Kuhlins Spårvägen 28:28,3

32 1 Niclas Egmar Team Swimshop 29:08,8

33 17 Erik Håkansson Täby Sim 29:21,6

34 49 Krister Axner SK Neptun 29:29,6

35 82 Pontus Bohlin Väsby SS Triathlon 30:14,4

36 67 Mikael Jansson 30:18,1

37 41 Johan van der Schoot 30:28,2

38 100 Victor Rickberg 30:45,9

39 43 Jonas Niklasson 30:51,8

40 37 Joakim Bengtsson Spårvägen 30:52,6

41 57 Martin Veinberg 31:00,4

42 53 Leif  Ahlström 31:21,1

43 92 Thomas Jenkinson 31:26,5

44 101 Anna Gleisner 31:33,9

45 32 Anthony Wallace 31:34,8

46 138 Lena Jansson 31:38,4

47 113 Cecilia Tengvall 31:38,9

48 87 Robert Stockinger 32:01,2

49 69 Måns Alfven 32:16,5

50 29 Henrik Blomberg 32:21,8

51 160 Susanne Ytterholm SS04 32:23,5

52 102 Anna Häll Borlänge SS 32:37,8

53 21 Filip Sauer 32:49,9

54 50 Kristian König 33:04,0

55 106 Anna Vidén 33:14,5

56 129 Jenny Morsten 33:42,4

57 155 Sofie Lyhammar 33:43,2

58 44 Jonas Rengensjö Grodhavets Simsällskap 33:44,3

59 45 Kenneth Sääf SS04 33:47,7

60 161 Tanja Cantell Solna SS 33:49,7

61 22 Fredrik Döberl 33:54,4

62 122 Eva Lundquist 34:03,4

63 93 Tobias Henricson Uppsala Titans 34:11,7

64 12 Dan Franzén 34:16,0

65 94 Tommy Andersson 34:20,5

66 65 Michal Wolski 34:27,1

67 40 Johan Glimskog 34:56,2

68 59 Mattias Eriksson 34:57,4

69 169 Daniel Erneholm SPIF Triathlon 35:05,9

70 130 Johanna Hogård 35:10,1

71 26 Göran Strömstedt 35:34,1

72 132 Karin Lundquist 35:42,3

73 143 Magdalena Mostowska 35:49,7

74 20 Felix Seo SK Neptun 35:54,4

75 8 Bo Lindquist 36:03,2

76 64 Michael Öster 36:08,0

77 46 Kim Lindström Valrossarnas IF 36:11,2



78 118 Elin Steen 36:11,7

79 114 Charlotta Szczepanowski 36:32,2

80 35 Jan Stridh 36:39,5

81 134 Kerstin Talback Järfälla SS 36:42,1

82 33 Håkan Yderling 36:45,8

83 73 Niklas Åkesson 36:47,8

84 142 Madeleine Hagberg 36:50,4

85 162 Teija Leppinen 36:51,4

86 98 Ulf Carleson 36:52,5

87 124 Frida Persson SK Neptun 37:09,4

88 140 Louisa Dreja 37:12,9

89 156 Sophia Atkins SK Neptun 37:14,9

90 39 Johan Frisk 37:15,9

91 25 Fredrik von Weisz 37:19,2

92 159 Susanne Nordén IK Hots 37:19,8

93 78 Patrik Lindström 37:20,5

94 83 Pontus selin SK Torpeden 37:24,2

95 23 Fredrik Gunnerfält Björkhagen Swoosh 37:38,2

96 38 Johan Faxér Miljöpartiet de gröna 37:45,5

97 61 Mattias Röstin 37:59,7

98 18 Erik Nilsson 38:07,4

99 133 Katarina Tiselius SS04 38:45,2

100 95 Tommy Gustavsson 38:52,3

101 107 Annelie Hägerstrand 39:18,8

102 27 Hans Karlsson Österby SS 39:28,5

103 117 Elin Mark SK Neptun 39:40,6

104 150 Martina Lindkvist 39:53,9

105 58 Mats Holm 39:56,3

106 77 Patrick Gustavsson 39:59,6

107 110 Beatriz Campos 40:05,9

108 84 Pär Dahlström 40:09,3

109 10 Christer Alexandersson 40:13,2

110 62 Melker Wilston 40:14,5

111 85 Pär Lundgren Grodhavets Simsällskap 40:34,6

112 158 Susanna Carlbaum 40:41,5

113 166 Veronica Hejdelind 41:09,5

114 104 Anna Nilsson Darlings IF 41:19,1

115 165 Ulrica Lundqvist 41:25,1

116 81 Piotr Szewczyk 41:56,7

117 36 Jan-Olof Hansson Novus 42:08,3

118 7 Björn Lind 42:09,8

119 135 Klara Eriksson SK Neptun 42:15,0

120 13 Bengt Ekendahl 42:31,5

121 111 Birgit Holmgren 42:42,6

122 157 Stina Bjurström 43:50,2

123 24 Fredrik Lagerkrantz 44:18,2

124 55 Magnus Hyltingö 44:29,3

124 63 Micael Niden 44:29,3

126 9 Carl Rosén 44:36,7

127 172 Mats Isacsson Upplands Väsby 44:38,5



128 127 Helga Stensson 45:22,9

129 145 Maria Antonsson Miljöpartiet de gröna 45:24,3

130 76 Patrick  Münzker 45:29,7

131 125 Hanna Kumblad 45:48,5

132 126 Hanna Rönnqvist 45:49,0

133 28 Hans Rosén 45:50,3

134 105 Anna Thor 46:28,1

135 149 Marie-Louise Mellbourn 46:29,1

136 137 Kristina Kumblad 47:26,8

137 99 Ulf Esbro 51:06,4

138 88 Roger Nordin 52:37,1

139 116 Desiree Blomberg 52:46,7

140 147 Maria Markgren 53:23,8

141 173 Mia Tern 53:24,8

142 90 Stefan Seo SK Neptun 53:29,0

143 167 Åsa Bergkvist 54:32,3

144 48 Kiril Kesarev 55:10,8

145 72 Niklas Eriksson 55:16,3

146 108 Annie Olsson 55:20,9

147 170 Jan Diffner Kvarnsvedens Friidrott 55:30,4

148 151 Monika Grel 57:49,6

149 128 Jenny Engström 58:47,1

150 148 Anita Ekedahl Miljöpartiet de gröna 59:31,6

151 139 Lotta Polbring 1:00:11,0

152 47 Kim Sandin 1:00:19,8

153 144 Magdalena Sterley 1:00:31,6

154 74 Ole Holmberg 1:05:55,0

155 66 Mikael Frisén 1:07:44,5

156 91 Stefan Öström 1:10:10,7


